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COCKTAILS

! 1 CLASSIC
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Sophisticated - Classic - Bold

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Sugar Syrup
and Solo Cold Brew

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Fruity - Fizz - Sexy
) ; Smirnoff Vodka, Blend Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup
' and Pineapple Juice

AMARETTO SOUR

Nutty — Sweet — Sour

Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup
and Aromatic Bitters

MOJITO (CLEAN)

Refreshing - Timeless - Sharp

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Mint Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice
and Soda Water

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Fruity - Full - Balanced

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum, Weet,
Ripe Strawberries, Lime Juice)

ZOMBIE

Tropical - Smooth - Punchy

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Carta Negra, Triple Sec, Falernum, Grenadine,
Passionfruit Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice and Pineapple Juice

FRENCH MARTINI
Fruity - Smooth - Light

Grey Goose Vodka, Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur
and Pineapple Juice

9.25

9.50




| SIGNATURES

BOOM PUNCH

Exotic - Nutty - Long
Cut Spiced Rum, Amaretto Disaronno, Grenadine, Lime Juice,
Passionfruit Syrup and Pineapple Juice

PEACH COSMO

Clean - Zesty - Balanced

Smirnoff Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice
and Cranberry Juice

SUGAR TITS

leonic - Fruity - Fun

Smirnoff Vodka, Ciroc Red Berry Vodka, Strawberry Syrup,
Lemon juice and Lemonade)

FRUIT BOMB

Fruity - Explosive - Sweet

Bombay Bramble Gin, Lemon Juice, Strawberry Syrup, Grenadine,
Prosecco and Soda Water

SPICED MANGO MARGARITA

Spiced - Light - Balanced
Cazcabel Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Mango Syrup
and Tajin Spice

ROSE AND LYCHEE MARTINI

Oriental - Fruity - Elegant

Tarsier Pink Gin, Rose Liqueur, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon Juice
and Lychee Juice

RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER HIGHBALL

Fruity - Complex - Floral

Johnnie Walker Black Label, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Raspberry Syrup,

Lemon Juice, Grenadine and Lemonade

PINEAPPLE 8& COCONUT TEQCOLADA

Tropical - Smooth - Light

Cazcabel Blanco, Carribean Pineapple Liqueur, Lime Juice,
Pineapple and Coconut Syrup and Pineapple Juice

CARIBBEAN DAIQUIRI

Refreshing - Zesty - Spiced
Duppy Share Spiced Rum, Caribbean Pineapple Liqueur, Lime Juice
and Mango Juice

E;\Xl & NO ALCOHOLS

Be b

8.75 i PINK ROYALE 6.50

Lyre’s Pink London Spirit,
-t Martini Riserva Rubino
o and Cranberry Juice

_ ORANGE SPRITZ 6.50
i | Lyre’s Italian Orange,

L\; Lemon Juice

- and Lemonade

8.75 -~ BERRY FIZZ 6.50
1 Lyre’s Pink London Spirit,
R Berry Syrup

= and Soda Water

= MANGO & LYCHEE COOLER 4.
.L | mango Jsuice, Lychee Juice,
..‘-'Su_l. anc;nf:mofljsilce

= STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

] Strawberry Purée,
| Lemon Juice

- and Lemonade

N
[ 4

S
N
,l

22
N
(9 4

°

. a l 3
8.75 %
° ;
™

8.75 R A

»

T T



| SHOTS @@ SHARERS

OUR SHOOTERS ARE INDIVIDUALLY PRICED! THEY'RE MADE FOR SHARING $O GATHER THE SQUAD!
LOOKING FOR SOMETHING FOR THE WHOLE SQUAD? OR KEEP THEM FOR YOURSELF, WHO ARE WE TO JUDGE?
CHECK OUT OUR SHARERS FOR & OR 8 SHOT PADDLES

| SHOOTERS | JuGs W

J}iGER BOMB 1.75 BOOM PUNCH 35.00

AT e PEACH COSMO 35.00

BABY GUINNESS 3.75

Tia Maria and Disaronno Velvet

IKAMIKAZE 3.75 o —

Smirnoff Vodka, Blue Curacao and Lime Juice t l I RI: I:b W

A N COFFEE 73 PORNSTAR MARTINI 57.00

L>!§A!!<>NN<> VELVET 3.75 CARRIBEAN DAIQUIRI 52.50
utty and creamy

LUCKY SOD 3.75 PEACH COSMO 52.50

Toffee, caramel, and smooth vanilla

TEQUILA ROSE 3.75

S-trqwb.erry and cream ¥ I"\I) I) I-I:b

FIREBALL 3.75 o R

Natural cinnamon flavours JAGERMEISTER it 20.00

TOFFEES & CREAM LRI 28.00

Lucky Sod and Disaronno Velvet
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Ciroc (Red Berry, Pineapple, Mango, Apple)

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Essences (watermelon & Basil

Grey Goose Essences (srawberry & Lemongrass)

Reyka

Ketel One

Chase Marmalade

Absolut

* Ciroc, red berry, pineapple, mango and apple
* Ciroc Red Berry and Cranberry Juice

GIN

Bombay Sapphire, Bramble and Citron Pressé
Bombay Premier Cru

Chase GB Exira Dry

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple

Hendricks

Hendricks Neptunia

Monkey 47

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 0%

Tanqueray No 10.

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Tarsier Pink Gin

Whitley Neil Distillers Cut (Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger)
v Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple

and Franklins & Sons tonic

* Bombay Citron Pressé

and Franklins & Sons tonic

BRANDY
Martell

¢ BOOM FAVE

25ml
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.75
5.75
4.25
4.25
5.00
5.70

4.50
5.50
5.00
6.00
5.50
6.00
7.00
4.50
3.75
6.00
5.50
5.00
4.50
8.25

7.75

4.75

50ml

9.50
9.50
9.50
8.50
8.25
9.25
7.75
7.75

\

8.00
9.00
8.50
9.50
9.00
9.50
10.50
8.00
7.25
9.50
9.00
8.50
8.00

8.25

Bottle
163
160

10

150

120

160

TEQUILA
Lost Explorer
Cazcabel Blanco

Cazcabel
(Coconut, Coffee and Honey)

Patron Silver

¥ Cazcabel Blanco and Trip lemon and Basil

RUM

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Cut Spiced

Discarded Banana

Duppy Spiced

Havana 3 Year

Havana 7 Year

Havana Cuban Spiced
Sailor Jerry's

 Banana Old Fashioned

(Discarded Banana, Tia Maria and Pineapple liqueur)

WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Evan Williams Extra Aged Bourbon
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels (Apple, Fire and Honey)
Woodford Reserve

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

Jameson, Jameson Orange

# Jameson Orange & Lemonade

25ml
7.00
4.10
4.10

7.00
8.35

4.50
4.50
4.75
4.50
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
9.75

5.00
6.00
6.00
4.25
4.50
6.00
4.75
4.50
4.25
4.95

50ml
10.50

8.00
8.00
8.25
8.00
7.75
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.50
9.50
9.50
7.75
8.00
9.50
8.25
8.00
7.75

Bottle

no

ns
120
120

ns

128

1ns
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READY TO DRINK

ABY

WHITE CLAW 4.5%
Black Cherry | Lime | Mango | Raspberry

USA

VK 4.0%
Blue | Cherry

England

HOOCH 4.0%
Lemon | Hoola

England

DUPPY PINK TING A LING 6.0%
Jamaica

. z : :
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o :

Bottle/Can
5.50

4.50

6.00

T TR

| WINES

WHITE

Boulders Beach Sauvignon Blanc
South Africa (Crisp - Green Fig - Citrus)

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio
Italy (Dry - Crisp - Fruity)

RED

Luna Azul Merlot
Chile (Red Berries - Chocolate - Bold)

ROSE

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio
Italy (Soft - Refreshing - Summer Fruit)

SPARKLING
Famiglia Botter DOC

ltaly {Dry - Crisp - Apple)

Castelli Rosé
ltaly {Fragrant - Strawberry - Cherry)

Moét and Chandon Brut NV

Epernay France (Citrus - Pear - Peach)

175ml
7.25

7.00

7.00

250m|
9.50

9.25

9.25

Bottle

29

28

28




| BOTTLES AND CANS

ABV Bottle/Can
HEINEKEN 5.0% 5.25
- Holland
ON TAP ABV Pint
AE SOL 42%  5.25
AMSTEL 41% 5.85 Mexico
Holland
BIRRA MORETTI sen 615 koot 1% 5.50
Italy
BRIXTON RELIANCE PA 4.2% 6.25 DESPERADOS 5.9% 5.25
England France... we know, we thought it was Mexico tool
CRUZC'\A«P<> 4.4% 6.00 ()I_D A«()l’T 4.0% 5.75
L Berry & Cherry | Kiwi & Lime ‘
GUlNNESS 4.1% 6.25 New Zealand
Ireland NS ~ 3
CORONA y 6.10 llrtll:nlzhﬁl:kb ORIGINAL 4.5% 5.00
Mexico
JUBEL PEACH 4% 6.10
England
INCH’S CIDER is% 6.00 l LOW & NO
Engllcnd - s -, AN . 53 o ! ABV Bottle/Can
Ellezlcﬁﬁngnh BERRIES & CHERRIES 4% 5.50 BIRRA MORETTI ZERO 80 4.95
Italy
BUCKET SERVE LUCKY SAINT 05%  4.25
Grab a bucket of 6 ice cold beers for your group with a choice of: W
L ok HEINEKEN ZERO 0.0% 4.50
Holland
B INEKEN SRR 2LE0 OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES o0%  4.00
SOL 4.2% 31.50 New Zealand
PERONI cuuren rree 5.1% 33.00



(Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple and Apple)

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, LEMONADE, TONIC

TRIP CBD

(Elderflower & Mint | Lemon & Basil)

REDBULL

(Regular | Sugar Free)

FRANKLIN AND SON’S MIXERS

| SOFT DRINKS

CHOOSE FROM A SELECTION OF JUICES

(Light | Rhubarb & Hibiscus | Lemon & Elderflower Tonic)

J20

(Orange & Passionfruit | Apple & Raspberry)

3.00

3.00
4.25

4.00

3.25

3.00





